Floor Plan Schedule & Site Locations

59 N. Main St., Sherborn

Market or

Unit/Floor Plan Type Affordable

(A)

Market

Market

Market

Market

Market

Affordable

Market

Finished

Square
Footage

2,535
2,676
2,346
2,745
2,331
1,855

1,855

(A)

Rev. 8/4/17

Possible Site Locations

11

11

11

11

11

According to the site plan, Units are numbered from "1" to "12" starting with
the 1st Unit on the left ("1") and ending with the 1st Unit on the right ("12").
The only Unit Locations that are fixed would be the "D" Unit on site location "1"
and the three Affordable Units "G" in site locations "2" "4" and "12".



