

Floor Plan Schedule & Site Locations

Rev. 8/4/17

59 N. Main St., Sherborn

<u>Unit/Floor Plan Type</u>	<u>Market or Affordable</u>	<u>Finished Square Footage</u>	<u>(A) Possible Site Locations</u>
A	Market	2,535	3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
B	Market	2,676	3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
C	Market	2,346	3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
D	Market	2,745	1
E	Market	2,331	3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
G	Affordable	1,855	2 4 12
G	Market	1,855	3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

(A) According to the site plan, Units are numbered from "1" to "12" starting with the 1st Unit on the left ("1") and ending with the 1st Unit on the right ("12"). The only Unit Locations that are fixed would be the "D" Unit on site location "1" and the three Affordable Units "G" in site locations "2" "4" and "12".